Pompano Beach, FL 33060 

Re: ma Model Management 
"CONFIDENTIAL** 

Dear Mr. Titone: 

Our office has compiled the information provided by Mc2 Model Management for the 
years 2006-2014, we have concluded that the total lost profits total the sum of 
($49,00Z685) Forty Nine Million Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five based on the 
schedules attached, summarized below: 

. t
$1,567.829 2006 

2007 $1,697,707 
2008 $2,059,526 
2009 $2,890,375 
2010 $3,638,196 
2011 $4,426,862 
2012 $7,732,796 
2013 $8,180,739 
2014 $11,112,972 

As of 2015 $5,685,683 
TOTAL LOST PROFIT